
President Jill Rothschiller jillrothschiller@mac.com
Vice President Lou Ann Brunenn lbrunenn@winstead.com
Secretary Nisha Kloeber n.kloeber@verizon.net
Parliamentarian

Hospitality Coordinator Cheryle Hungle cheryle.hungle@gmail.com
      Welcome Back Breakfast Coordinator Cheryle Hungle cheryle.hungle@gmail.com
      Muffins With Mom Coordinator (LEAD) Cheryle Hungle cheryle.hungle@gmail.com
      Muffins with Mom Coordinator Jody Sartin jodysartin@gmail.com
      Grandparents Day Coordinator Cheryle Hungle cheryle.hungle@gmail.com
      Donuts With Dads Coordinator (LEAD) Cheryle Hungle cheryle.hungle@gmail.com
      Donuts With Dads Coordinator Jody Sartin jodysartin@gmail.com

Middle School Coordinator Dena Plunkett dplunkett@netorch.com
Middle School Coordinator Lauren McCormick lkmccormick@ucdafinance.com
Middle School Coordinator Jan Eckensberger janet.price@dfps.state.tx.us
Middle School Adopt A Teacher/MS Birthday Robin Smith chrisandrobin97@sbcglobal.net
Public Relations/Newsletter Jodie Thompson thompsonjodie@icloud.com
Treasurer Jacquie Dorney jjdorney@verizon.net
Co-Treasurer Darla Koelewyn darla.koelewyn@popcs.org
PTF Rep Chairperson Sara Hardwick shardwick@me.com
      Teacher Appreciation Luncheon Coordinator Sara Hardwick shardwick@me.com

High School Coordinator Mariann Duff mariannduff@tx.rr.com

High School Coordinator Julie Wolf fivewolfs@yahoo.com
Volunteer Coordinator Lisa Seay lisaseay@gmail.com
Volunteer Coordinator OPEN

Volunteer Coordinator Anita Hungle anita.hungle@gmail.com
Special Promotions Chairperson Lauren McCormick lkmccormick@ucdafinance.com
      School Store Coordinator Jacquie Dorney jjdorney@verizon.net
      Ice Cream Coordinator Lauren McCormick lkmccormick@ucdafinance.com
      Spirit Wear Coordinator Sara Hardwick shardwick@me.com
      Cookie Sale Coordinator Cheryel Hungle cheryle.hungle@gmail.com
      Cookie Sale Coordinator Jody Sartin jodysartin@gmail.com
      Volunteer of Month Sign Jenny Murley jennymurley@yahoo.com
Special Events Coordinator/Spring Carnival Julie Vaughan jaallison@hotmail.com
Special Events Coordinator/Spring Carnival Michelle Loretto Loretto.michelle@gmail.com

Shop For POP Chairperson D Murphy ddaypops@aol.com
Shop For POP Chairperson Ellen Johnston jimmy0126@grandecom.net
Community Service Coordinator Michelle Loretto Loretto.michelle@gmail.com
New Family Liaison Chairman Julie Wolf fivewolfs@yahoo.com
New Family Liaison Chairman Briton Hoyt britton71@msn.com
New Family Liaison Chairman Angela Wommack proudtexan@sbcglobal.net
Historian OPEN

Fundraising Coordinator Carrie Strahan carrie.strahan@yahoo.com
      Family Night Coordinator Robin Radice rmradice@gmail.com
      Family Night Coordinator Carrie Strahan carrie.strahan@yahoo.com
      School Supply Pack Coordinator Robin Smith chrisandrobin97@sbcglobal.net

Prince of Peace Christian School PTF Board 2014-2015



      Labels for Education Cheryel Hungle cheryle.hungle@gmail.com

      Box Tops Coordinator Robin Smith chrisandrobin97@sbcglobal.net
      Used Uniform Coordinator LeighAnn Martin Leighann@leighmartin.com
      Used Uniform Coordinator Robin Radice rmradice@gmail.com



      Used Uniform Coordinator Jenny Murley jennymurley@yahoo.com


